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Ergebnisse NOM im Marathon am 10.10.2010 in Graz

Manner

Wallner Wolfgang
Srb Thomas
Freudenthaler Johannes
Hollrigl Bernhard
Pandur Manfred
Koglbauer Thomas
Bock Marius

Cerny Rudolf
Sommer Werner
Kurill Alexander
Eidher Franz
Steinbauer Christoph
Berger Roland

Schwarzenbohler Manfred .

Fischer Roland
Kovar Roland

Bichl Alexander
Pémmerl Walter
Schubert Franz

Srb Rudolf
Brensberger Christian
Wickenhauser Johannes
Weinzettl Michael
Klaus Matthias
Lackermayer Rudolf
Hinterhoelzl Helmut
Probost Peter

Balek Gerhard
Schenner Alfred
Kloibhofer Helmut
Daxner Michael
Schabas Hans
Temel Alois

Steiner Hanns

Sunk Helmut
Plutnar Helmut

Frauen

Limberger Veronika
Waiss Marion
Endmaier Sabine
Fischer Doris
Géttinger Gisela
Winter Susanne
Schiffer Andrea
Silberbauer Monika
Eichberger Ingrid

64
68
69
81
65
82
75
72
64
71
58
72
64
49
68
80
79
70
73
67
68
63
68
91
61
54
61
76
37
65
66
65
63
41
60
64

86
64
74
66
57
66
58
56
68

LAG NO Mitte

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LC Waldviertel

SU RLV Spk Aspang
ATSV Ternitz

LC ASKO Breitenau

LC Waldviertel

LC Waldviertel

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Waldviertel

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC derfisch.at Médling
LAG NO Mitte

ATSV Ternitz

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC Waldviertel

ULT Deutsch Wagram
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ATSV Ternitz

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ATSV Ternitz

ATSV Ternitz

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
HSV Melk

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LC derfisch.at Mddling
HSV WN

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Union Pottenstein

ULC Maédling

LC derfisch.at Médling
LAG NO Mitte

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

ASK ORTNER Loosdorf
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ASK ORTNER Loosdorf
ATSV Ternitz

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULC Maodling

LC Waldviertel

LC Waldviertel

HSV WN

02:32:22
02:38:18
02:45:32
02:47:09
02:48:17
02:49:28
02:50:11
02:51:00
02:52:12
02:52:58
02:56:40
02:57:11
02:57:30
02:59:05
03:08:40
03:09:29
03:11:11
03:12:49
03:13:51
03:14:37
03:16:51
03:17:28
03:17:51
03:19:49
03:21:59
03:23:07
03:23:45
03:26:42
03:27:15
03:27:42
03:34:49
03:43:16
04:24:51
04:37:34
DNF
DNF

03:06:13
03:20:10
03:20:36
03:26:37
03:46:43
03:53:07
03:56:47
03:58:49
DNF
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Manner M35

Bock Marius

Cerny Rudolf

Kurill Alexander
Steinbauer Christoph
Schubert Franz

Manner M40

Srb Thomas
Freudenthaler Johannes
Fischer Roland
Pdmmerl Walter

Srb Rudolf

Brensberger Christian
Weinzettl Michael
Daxner Michael

Manner M45
Wallner Wolfgang
Pandur Manfred
Sommer Werner
Berger Roland
Wickenhauser Johannes
Lackermayer Rudolf
Probost Peter
Kloibhofer Helmut
Schabas Hans
Temel Alois

Plutnar Helmut

Manner M50
Eidher Franz
Hinterhoelzl Helmut
Sunk Helmut

Manner M60

Schwarzenbohler Manfred .

Steiner Hanns

Manner M70
Schenner Alfred

Frauen W35
Endmaier Sabine

Frauen W40
Fischer Doris
Winter Susanne
Eichberger Ingrid

75
72
71
72
73

68
69
68
70
67
68
68
66

64
65
64
64
63
61
61
65
65
63
64

58
54
60

49
41

37

74

66
66
68

LC ASKO Breitenau

LC Waldviertel

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
ATSV Ternitz

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ATSV Ternitz

ATSV Ternitz

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LAG NO Mitte

SU RLV Spk Aspang

LC Waldviertel

LC derfisch.at Médling
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
LCA Umdasch Amstetten
Union Pottenstein

ULC Maodling

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LC Waldviertel
HSV Melk
LAG NO Mitte

LAG NO Mitte
LC derfisch.at Médling

HSV WN

ASK ORTNER Loosdorf

ATSV Ternitz
ULC Mdodling
HSV WN

02:50:11
02:51:00
02:52:58
02:57:11
03:13:51

02:38:18
02:45:32
03:08:40
03:12:49
03:14:37
03:16:51
03:17:51
03:34:49

02:32:22
02:48:17
02:52:12
02:57:30
03:17:28
03:21:59
03:23:45
03:27:42
03:43:16
04:24:51
DNF

02:56:40
03:23:07
DNF

02:59:05
04:37:34

03:27:15

03:20:36

03:26:37
03:53:07
DNF
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Frauen W45
Waiss Marion

Frauen W50
Géttinger Gisela
Schiffer Andrea
Silberbauer Monika

Mannschaftwertung
Manner

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Srb Thomas
Kurill Alexander
Steinbauer Christoph

LC Waldviertel
Hollrigl Bernhard
Cerny Rudolf
Sommer Werner

ATSV Ternitz
Koglbauer Thomas
Fischer Roland
Brensberger Christian

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Kovar Roland
Srb Rudolf
Wickenhauser Johannes

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Lackermayer Rudolf
Probost Peter
Daxner Michael

LC derfisch.at Médling
Berger Roland
Balek Gerhard
Steiner Hanns

64

57
58
56

68
71
72

81
72
64

82
68
68

80
67
63

61
61
66

64
76
41

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

ULT Deutsch Wagram
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel
LC Waldviertel

ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz
ATSV Ternitz

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

LC derfisch.at Médling
LC derfisch.at Mddling
LC derfisch.at Médling

03:20:10

03:46:43
03:56:47
03:58:49

08:28:27
02:38:18
02:52:58
02:57:11

08:30:21
02:47:09
02:51:00
02:52:12

09:14:59
02:49:28
03:08:40
03:16:51

09:41:34
03:09:29
03:14:37
03:17:28

10:20:33
03:21:59
03:23:45
03:34:49

11:01:46
02:57:30
03:26:42
04:37:34
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